
Date Speaker Title

Monday, April 17, 2023

Monday, April 24, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023 Null Holiday

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Olivia Armitage Scanning Tunnelling Microscopy of Magnetic van der Waals Materials

Monday, May 8, 2023
Prof. Michael Sing  & Thomas 

Demarczyk
Lab safety training

Monday, May 15, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023 Berengar Leikert TBA

Monday, May 29, 2023 Null Holiday

Monday, June 5, 2023 Dr. Bing Liu & Dr. Kyungchan Lee journal club

Monday, June 12, 2023 Prof. Ralph Claessen Overview of EP4 programme on 3rd generation 2D quantum materials

Monday, June 19, 2023 Dr. Matthias Schmittie Single-hemisphere based ime-of-flight momentum microscopy

Monday, June 26, 2023 Holger Diehm Thesis defense

Monday, July 3, 2023 Dr. Sizhao Huang Stoichiometry growth of SrVO3 by pulsed laser deposition

Monday, July 10, 2023 Philipp Keßler TBA

Monday, July 17, 2023 Jonas Erhardt Journal club: Bottom-Up Growth of Monolayer Honeycomb SiC

Monday, July 24, 2023 Dr. Simon Moser Coulomb glass phase with Zhang-Rice singlets in LiCu3O3

Monday, July 31, 2023 Dr. Ji Soo Lim TBA

Monday, August 7, 2023 Dr. Pampa Sadhukhan TBA

Monday, August 14, 2023 Tim Waldsauer Thesis defense

Monday, August 21, 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023


